
Brattleboro

Vernon
Guilford

Halifax

Whitingham

StamfordPownal
Readsboro

Marlboro

WilmingtonSearsburgWoodford

Townshend

AthensJamaica

WinhallManchesterSandgate Windham
Grafton

Rockingham

Londonderry

Landgrove
PeruDorsetRupert

Cavendish

Wells
Town

Ludlow

Mount
Holly

Tinmouth

Wallingford

Middletown
Springs

Reading

Wardsboro

Brookline
StrattonSunderlandArlington

Bennington

Dummerston
Dover

Newfane

Putney

SomersetGlastenbury

Shaftsbury

Chester

Andover

Baltimore

Weston
Mount
Tabor

Danby
Pawlet

313

103

103

9

9

9

140

103

346

30

30

30

30

WSH

67A

100

100

67

100

9

279

100

100

100

313

103

103

133

133

131

11

11

149

10

112

100

31

7A

7A

100

100

67

155

30

30

30

155

7A

8

100

100

5

5

7

7

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

91

91

91

D1-BEN

D1-
DOR

D1-WIL

D2-CHE

D2-LON

D3-
LUD

D2-JAM

D1-MAR

D1-REA

0.379

8.625

38.7
63

27.82

1.943

4.3
38

10
.14
4

20.
58

27
.04
6

10.11
5

5.21

3.125

51
.51

48.261

41.927

4.628

37.426

5.846

6.634

7.9
88

0

0

0

00

0

0

0

0

0

11
.79
5

0

1.8
31

21.167

0

14.8
35

7.908

15.744

0.102

21
.75
6

20
.28
8

5.901

12.828

0

0

22
.66
1

26.
244

5.8
46

0

2.308

16.0
55

7.9
88

18.1
71

24
.520

9.9
16

48
.26
1

39.977

12
.23
6

0.564

7.3
85

23
.50
1

2.5
07

0
22.127

12
.40
4

25.589

47.682

44
.07
8

3.2
5

37.664

0

15.
513

27.0
46

42.457

31
.87
9

24
.22
4

16.444

0

0

5.7
52

0

37
.36

3.0
21

29.8
4

51.51
0

29.36

6.86
9

13.79

0 1 2 3 4 50.5 Miles

VERMONT

N
C

A
T R

SN P O

GA
E N

IATR T O N

Y O F

Vermont Agency of
Transportation
Mapping Unit
December, 2011

“This map was funded in part through grants from the Federal Highway Administration, U.S. Department of Transportation.
The representation of the authors expressed herein do not necessarily state or reflect those of the U. S. Department of Transportation.”
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